
Page 1 of 2

Media Report (0500-2359) Printed on December 19, 2025

Jacket # Last, First Name DOB Booking Date Release Date Hold Reasons Release Reason

145353 REINOEHL, JOEL 10/20/25 12/18/25 16:35 Out of Release From

178924 VARGAS, MARCO 12/17/25 12/18/25 17:16 Charge: Bond

175198 JOLLEY, JOSEPH 07/29/25 12/18/25 06:55 Charge: IDOC

176900 KOSSAKOWSKI, JOHN 08/19/25 12/18/25 06:58 Charge: IDOC

177273 MCALLISTER, TOMMY 06/04/25 12/18/25 07:02 Charge: IDOC

AVALOS-ANDRADE, 12/17/25 12/18/25 07:51 Out of Released to Other

181213 FLORES, ROBERTO 12/17/25 12/18/25 08:00 Charge: Other Agency

251739 ADAIR, TATUM 12/18/25 12/18/25 13:52 Warrant: Time Served

173962 DEAN, HEIDI 12/08/25 12/18/25 09:07 Charge: Credit Time Served

181215 MORT, NICHOLAS 12/18/25 12/18/25 15:56 Charge: Bond

181214 GARRINGER, EMILY 12/17/25 12/18/25 13:58 Charge: OR

122193 RAMOS, DAVID 12/18/25 12/18/25 14:51 Charge: Book and Release

181207 GODINES, DANIEL 12/16/25 12/18/25 15:04 Charge: Bond

180859 POTTER, JEREMY 12/15/25 12/18/25 15:29 Charge: Bond

181209 TAYLOR, MIKEYIA 12/15/25 12/18/25 17:20 Charge: Bond

178589 SAMUEL, RUSSELL JR 12/18/25 12/18/25 23:22 Charge: Bond

174728 STRAIT, SEAN 08/27/25 12/18/25 07:13 Charge: IDOC

179383 SICAIROS 07/15/24 12/18/25 07:09 ICE (Border IDOC

178800 HASE, DONALD 11/18/25 12/18/25 06:35 Charge: Credit Time Served

180765 BUNDY, WALLACE 10/07/25 12/18/25 11:25 Warrant: Released to Other

179104 FLORES, RANDY 11/24/25 12/18/25 07:12 IDOC IDOC

168046 SEAVERT, KONNOR 09/04/25 12/18/25 07:06 Charge: IDOC
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Jacket # Last, First Name DOB Booking Date Release Date Hold Reasons Release Reason

KYSAR, BRION 12/18/25 11:30 Out of Department of

FISHER, JACOB 12/15/25 12/18/25 14:49 Warrant: Bonded

Total Records: 24
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Media Report (0000-0500) Printed on December 19, 2025

Jacket # Last, First Name DOB Booking Release Date Release Hold Reasons Release

145353 REINOEHL, JOEL 01/05/64 10/20/25 10:17 12/18/25 16:35 Out of County Release

178924 VARGAS, MARCO 06/20/92 12/17/25 10:42 12/18/25 17:16 Charge: Bond

175198 JOLLEY, JOSEPH 02/11/00 06/27/25 14:24 12/18/25 06:55 Charge: IDOC

176900 KOSSAKOWSKI, JOHN 10/23/75 08/07/25 11:15 12/18/25 06:58 Charge: IDOC

177273 MCALLISTER, TOMMY 11/08/96 05/25/25 12:39 12/18/25 07:02 Charge: IDOC

AVALOS-ANDRADE, 05/31/88 09/24/25 18:39 12/18/25 07:51 Out of County Released

181213 FLORES, ROBERTO 09/14/03 12/17/25 13:22 12/18/25 08:00 Charge: Other

251739 ADAIR, TATUM 09/08/02 12/18/25 07:57 12/18/25 13:52 Warrant: Arrest Time

173962 DEAN, HEIDI 05/22/80 12/08/25 09:47 12/18/25 09:07 Charge: Credit

181215 MORT, NICHOLAS 07/08/05 12/18/25 10:37 12/18/25 15:56 Charge: Bond

181214 GARRINGER, EMILY 01/10/82 12/17/25 23:48 12/18/25 13:58 Charge: OR

122193 RAMOS, DAVID 06/13/75 12/18/25 14:21 12/18/25 14:51 Charge: Book and

181207 GODINES, DANIEL 04/28/85 12/15/25 14:29 12/18/25 15:04 Charge: Bond

180859 POTTER, JEREMY 01/28/77 12/15/25 09:12 12/18/25 15:29 Charge: Bond

181209 TAYLOR, MIKEYIA 04/16/04 12/16/25 02:25 12/18/25 17:20 Charge: Bond

178589 SAMUEL, RUSSELL JR 11/27/95 12/18/25 19:48 12/18/25 23:22 Charge: Bond

174728 STRAIT, SEAN 09/16/80 08/27/25 20:46 12/18/25 07:13 Charge: IDOC

179383 SICAIROS 12/06/98 07/15/24 07:54 12/18/25 07:09 ICE (Border IDOC

178800 HASE, DONALD 06/12/77 11/18/25 12:18 12/18/25 06:35 Charge: Credit

180765 BUNDY, WALLACE 03/19/96 10/07/25 22:47 12/18/25 11:25 Warrant: Bench Released

179104 FLORES, RANDY 11/26/04 11/24/25 17:07 12/18/25 07:12 IDOC (Rider): IDOC

168046 SEAVERT, KONNOR 02/24/97 09/04/25 13:29 12/18/25 07:06 Charge: IDOC
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KYSAR, BRION 04/08/89 08/20/25 02:31 12/18/25 11:30 Out of County

FISHER, JACOB 07/11/88 12/15/25 16:14 12/18/25 14:49 Warrant: Bench Bonded

Total Records: 24


